
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 30 24TH JUNE 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Sennen Class 2  

For perseverance in maths and being determined to achieve a goal. 

Chloe Class 1  

For effort in writing especially proof-reading. Full stops & capital letters. 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

SPORTS DAY 

On Monday 1st July we will be 
holding Sports Day for everyone. 
Hoping for good weather, we are 

planning to take the children up to 
the field at 12.15pm for a picnic prior 

to sports day beginning at 1.00pm. 

We would love you to join us from 
12.30pm for the picnic, so please put 

this in your diaries! 

Further details to follow in a separate 
letter. 

Adult volunteers are needed to paper the 
Lafrowda structure this week—please let Paula 
know if you have some free time to help & 
which days you are available. 

REMINDER 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 24th June 

 Royal Central School of Speech & Drama 

Week 

 PE with Tristan—am 

Tuesday 25th June 

 Transition for new Reception pupils     

9.30am—10.30am 

Wednesday 26th June 

 Year 5 & 6 Surfing, Sennen Beach—pm 

Friday 28th June 

 Transition afternoon for new Reception  

pupils  

 Year 2 Penzance Gymnastics Club—pm 

Monday 1st July 

 NO AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS 

 Sports Day—pm 

Wednesday 3rd July 

 Year 5 & 6 Surfing, Sennen Beach—pm 

 Health Related Behaviour Surveys  

 Year 4, 5 & 6 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. 

Class One 94.7%      Class Two 94.2% 

 

ATTENDANCE 




